Match Result Card

Competition: |

Date:|

ERCFA Competitions Committee

|Cup Round: |

Home Team:

Goals Scored:

Away Team:

Goals Scored:

Kick Off:

The Following Players Represented: |
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ONLY LIST SUBSTITUTES USED

12

13

14

15

16

ALL FORENAMES MUST BE PUT TO EACH NAME

Referee:

l Referee Mark:

PLEASE NOTE: The card must be sent to liz.shipp@eastridingfa.com no more




Notes On the Game:




